Fried Wings 5.95

Fried wings served with a sauce of your choice

Potato Croquettes 4.95
Served with sweet chilli dip or choose from mayo, garlic
mayo, spicy mayo, tartare sauce or tomato sauce

Soup of the Day (g (@ (vg) 5.95
(Please ask your server for today’s choice & any dietry
requirements) Served with rustic bread and butter

Fish Finger Sandwich 8.95
Battered cod goujons with lettuce and tartare
sauce on white or brown bread

Panko Coated Squid Rings three 3.95 | six 5.95
Served with sweet chilli dip or choose from mayo, garlic mayo,
spicy mayo, tartare sauce or tomato sauce

Baked Cod

Baked cod served with lemon butter and
Mediterranean cous cous

13.75

Battered Cod (gf available)
Served with garden peas or mushy peas, lemon
wedge, tartare sauce & chunky chips

13.95

Ham, Egg and chips 6
Thick cut home cooked ham served with two
fried eggs, chunky chips and peas

11.95

Homemade Quiche
(please ask a member of staff for today’s option)
Served with salad and chunky chips

Chicken Skewers (Souvlaki)

Homemade chicken souvlaki skewers served with pita
bread, creamy tzatziki sauce, Greek salad and feta cheese

11.95

12.95

Roasted Veg & Halloumi Salad ) g6
Roasted veg served with sliced halloumi served with
flat bread and topped with basil dressing

10.95

House Salad ) (ve) (gf) 5.95
Mixed salad leaves, cherry tomatoes, cucumber,
red onion, and house dressing

Greek Salad o) gn 6.95
Tomatoes, cucumber, red onion and olives tossed with
olive oil and oregano topped with feta cheese

Battered Chicken Bites five 4.95 | ten 8.95
100% chicken fillet bites with BBQ dip or choose from sweet
chilli, mayo, garlic mayo, spicy mayo or tomato sauce

Battered Cod Goujons three 3.95 | six 5.95
Served with tartare sauce or choose from, sweet chilli,
mayo, garlic mayo, spicy mayo, or tomato sauce

Halloumi Fries

or Breaded Halloumi Fries
Served with sweet chilli dip or choose from mayo, garlic
mayo, spicy mayo, tartare sauce or tomato sauce

five 3.95 | ten 5.95

Bangers and Mash (g
Two perfectly cooked sausages, served with
homemade mashed potatoes, gravy and peas

11.95

Lasagne

Rich British beef, tomato sauce and white pasta
layers covered with cheese sauce and topped with
cheese. Served with garlic bread and side salad

Pie and Mash

Shortcrust pastry steak and ale pie, served
with mashed potatoes, gravy and peas

12.95

11.95

Chickpea Curry (vg) 11.95
Sweet potato with cooked chickpeas, red peppers and spinach
in mildy spiced coconut curry sauce served with rice

Beef Chilli 10.95
Beef chilli served with nachos or rice topped with cheese
Grilled Chicken 4.50
Boiled Egg 0.50
Smoked Bacon 1.99
Roasted Vegetables 1.99
Halloumi 1.99

Scan this QR code for
allergen information
on all our menu items

(gf) = gluten free (v) = vegetarian (vg) = vegan (df) = dairy free



All burgers served with fries. Fancy a bit on the side? Take a look at our sides below!

Chicken Breast Burger 12.95
Oven baked chicken breast, rocket, slow roasted tomatoes,

onion rings served in a brioche bun with mayo

Chilli Burger 12.95

Beef burger, rocket, roasted tomatoes, spicy bacon and
onion chutney served in a brioche bun with spicy mayo

Upgrade your Burger with our add-ons:

Bacon 1.00
Monterey Jack Cheese Slice 0.60
Fries 2.95
Fries With Cheese 3.95
Dirty Fries 4.95

- Topped with cheese, bacon & a spicy sauce or
- Topped with cheese, Roasted pepper & a spicy sauce

Chunky Chips 2.95
Onion Rings inc dip 3.95
Bread & Butter 1.50

Served on white, brown or gluten free bread.
Garnished with homemade coleslaw and side salad

Ham and Cheese 8.95

With ham, mayo and cheese

Three Cheese 7.85

Emmental, mozzarella and cheddar with onion chutney

Oven Grilled Chicken and Bacon 8.95

With chicken breast, bacon and cheese

Grand Pier Burger 11.95
Brioche bun, burger, rocket, picked cucumber, tomatoes,

red onion with burger sauce served in a brioche bun

Southern Fried Chicken Burger 11.95
Crispy chicken breast with red onion, tomato,

lettuce, garlic mayo served in a brioche bun

Haloumi 1.99
Onion Rings 1.00
Chocolate Brownie (v) 3.50
Rich chocolate brownie served with Marshfields vanilla ice cream

Grand Pier Waffles .
Topped with Marshfields vanilla ice cream drizzled with Nutella

Ice Cream (v) 4.95
Two scoops of Marshfields ice cream — choice of strawberry,
chocolate or vanilla. Served with a wafer and whipped cream

Sorbet selection ) (vg) 4.95

Two scoops of refreshing sorbet — choice of mango or raspberry

For 12 years and under.
All meals served with fries peas or beans.

Beef Burger 5.50

40z beef burger served in a grill marked bun

Nuggets 5.50

3 x 100% Battered chicken fillet bites

Homemade Fish Fingers 5.50
2 x battered cod fillet strips

Ham & Egg 5.50

Thick cut home cooked ham, served with a fried egg

Kids Afternoon Tea 7.50
Selection of freshly made sandwiches, cakes and crisps.
Plus a choice of either orange, lime or blackcurrent squash

(gf) = gluten free (v) = vegetarian (vg) = vegan (df) = dairy free



Sparkling Afternoon Tea 22.95pp
Selection of freshly made sandwiches, cakes and freshly baked scones,
served with Cornish clotted cream with a glass of Prosecco or Gin & Tonic
Traditional Afternoon Tea 14.95pp
Selection of freshly made sandwiches, cakes and freshly baked scones,
served with Cornish clotted cream and jam, plus a choice of tea or coffee.
Cream Tea 6.50prp
One freshly baked scone served with Cornish clotted cream and jam, plus
a choice of tea or coffee.
Cream Tea for Two 12.50
Two freshly baked scones served with Cornish clotted cream and jam,

plus a choice of tea or coffee.

Kids Afternoon Tea 7.50pp
Selection of freshly made sandwiches, cakes and crisps. Plus
a choice of either orange, lime or blackcurrent squash

Loose leaf tea served by the pot. Our whole leaf blends are

filled with the world’s finest tea leaves, herbs, fruits and spices. PePSi Max
English Breakfast 2.50 Diet Pepsi
Earl Gre}{ 2.75 Tango Orange
Peppermint 2.75
Caffeine free available Lemonade
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cappuccino/Flat White 2.95 )
Americano 0.5  Cranberry Juice
Latte 2.95 Squash & Water/Soda
Espresso 1.95
Mocha 3.45
Still Water
. Sparkling Water
Signature Hot Chocolate 3.45
Served with whipped cream and marshmallows J20 Orange & Passion Fruit
J20 Apple & Raspberry
Elderflower Presse
Babychino 1.95 .
Babychoco 195 ~ Ginger Beer
Milk 1.00 Dandelion & Burdock
Fruitshoots 1.80 Red Bull
Cordial Squash (Lime, Blackcurrent or Orange) 0.50 Tonic / Slimline Tonic

(gf) = gluten free (v) = vegetarian (vg) = vegan (df) = dairy free

Reg
1.80

1.80
1.80
1.80
2.00
2.00

2.00

50p

Lrg
2.50

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.70
2.70
2.70
1.00

Btl/ Can

2.00
2.00
2.70
2.70
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.70

1.50



Budweiser Lager

San Miguel Lager

San Miguel 0.0 Lager
Butcombe Original Beer
Corona

Thatcher’s Gold Original Cider
Thatcher’s Haze Cider
Thatcher’s Blood Orange Cider
Thatcher 0% Alcohol

Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime Cider

WKD
Smirnoff Ice

Small Medium
Pinot Grigio 4.50 6.00
Chardonnay 4.75 6.25
Sauvignon Blanc 4.50 6.00

Small Medium

Shiraz 4.50 6.00
Merlot 4.50 6.00

Small Medium
Pinot Grigio Blush 4.50 6.00
White Zinfandel 4.50 6.00

70 eleome to the best views
in Ieston-super-d Viare

Large
7-95
8.50
7-95

Large

7-95
7-95

Large

7-95
7-95

4.00
4.00
3.50
4.50
4.00

4.60
4.60
4.60
4.00
4.60

4.50
4.50

Bottle

19.95
22.95
19.95

Bottle

19.95
19.95

Bottle

19.95
19.95

Smirnoff Vodka

Gordons Original Dry Gin
Gordons Pink Gin

Captain Morgan’s Spiced Gold Rum
Captain Morgan’s Dark Rum
Malibu Coconut Rum
Bacardi White Rum

Jack Daniels Bourbon

Bells Whisky

Southern Comfort Whisky
Courvoisier Cognac

Add a mixer for just 50p

(gf) = gluten free (v) = vegetarian (vg) = vegan (df) = dairy free

4.50
5.50
5.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50



