

Light Bites

Fried Wings Deep fried chicken wings with sweet chilli sauce served on a salad garnish	5.95	Battered Chicken Bites Chicken bites served with a BBQ sauce and a coleslaw sala	8.95
Soup of the Day (gf) (df) (vg) Chefs home made soup of the day served with warm bread and butter	5.95	Battered Cod Goujons Battered fish goujons served on a salad bed with grilled lemon and tatare sauce	5.95
Salt & Pepper Squid Served with Grilled lemon and a sweet chilli sauce	5.95	Halloumi Fries Breaded and non breaded halloumi fries mix salad and garlic mayo	5.95

Mains

Baked Cod (gf) Slow roasted cod fillet served on a bed of mash potato spinach and a samphire butter and grilled lemon	13.75	Chicken Skewers (Souvlaki) Chicken souvlaki skewers served on a bed of pilaf rice with mixed salad and a mint sauce	12.95
Battered Cod (gf available) Battered cod and chunky chips served with grilled lemon mushy peas or garden peas	13.95	Home Made Lasagne British mince with tomato and garlic sauce paste and mature cheese sauce served with salad and garlic bread	12.95
Ham, Egg & Chips (gf) Ham egg and chips thin sliced home cooked ham with two fried eggs coleslaw garnish and chunky chips	11.95	Chickpea Curry (vg) Sweet potato and chick peas with red peppers and spinach in a mildly spiced coconut curry sauce with rice and vegan naan bread	11.95
Homemade Quiche Homemade chef veggie quiche served with a salad coleslaw and chunky chips	11.95	succe with free and regari fidall bread	



House Salad (v) (vg) (gf) Mixed salad leaves, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, and house dressing	5.95
Classic Chicken Caesar Salad Crunchy romaine lettuce creamy dressing cooked chicken parmesan cheese and croutons	10.95



Allergens?

Scan this QR code for allergen information on all our menu items



Burgers

Falfal and Spinach Burger (v) Brioche bun, salad, served with skin-on fries

12.95

Spicy Pier Burger 12.95 Brioche bun, lettuce and tomato, fresh chilli, cheese and a sweet chilli sauce, served with skin-on fries Classic Cheese & Bacon Burger 11.95 Brioche bun lettuce tom served with coleslaw burger relish, served with skin-on fries

Southern Fried Chicken Burger 11.95 Brioche bun, lettuce and tomato, served with skin-on fries

Sides

Skin-on Fries	2.95
Chunky Chips	2.95
Onion Rings	3.95
Bread & Butter	1.50

Kids Menu

For 12 years and under. All meals served with a glass of squash

Beef Burger 40z beef burger served in a grill-marked bun, served with peas or beans and chips	5.50
Chicken Bites Three 100% Battered chicken fillet bites, served with peas or beans and chips	5.50
Sausage & Chips Served with peas or beans and chips	5.50
Homemade Fish Fingers Two battered cod fillet strips, served with peas or beans an	5.50 d chips
Ham & Egg Thick cut home cooked ham, served with a fried egg, served with peas or beans and chips	5.50
Cheese Pasta Penne pasta cooked in a creamy cheese sauce with mature grated cheddar	5.50
Kids Afternoon Tea Selection of freshly made sandwiches, cakes and crisps	7.50





Afternoon Tea

Sparkling Afternoon Tea 22.95PP

Selection of freshly made sandwiches, cakes and freshly baked scones, served with Cornish clotted cream with a glass of Prosecco or Gin & Tonic

Traditional Afternoon Tea 14.95PP

Selection of freshly made sandwiches, cakes and freshly baked scones, served with Cornish clotted cream and jam, plus a choice of tea or coffee.

Cream Tea 6.50PP

One freshly baked scone served with Cornish clotted cream and jam, plus a choice of tea or coffee.

Cream Tea for Two 12.50

Two freshly baked scones served with Cornish clotted cream and jam, plus a choice of tea or coffee.

Kids Afternoon Tea 7.50PP

Selection of freshly made sandwiches, cakes and crisps. Plus a glass of squash.



Reg

Lrg

Soft Drinks

Tea

Loose leaf tea served by the pot. Our whole leaf blends are filled with the world's finest tea leaves, herbs, fruits and spices.

English Breakfast	2.50
Earl Grey	2.75
Peppermint	2.75
Caffeine free available	

Coffee

Cappuccino/Flat White	2.95
Americano	2.25
Latte	2.95
Espresso	1.95
Mocha	3.45
Hot Chocolate	

Signature Hot Chocolate	3.45
Served with whipped cream and marshmallows	

Kids Drinks

Babychino	1.95
Babychoco	1.95
Milk	1.00
Fruitshoots	1.80
Cordial Squash (Lime, Blackcurrent or Orange)	0.50

Soft Drinks

	neg	9
Pepsi Max	1.80	2.50
Diet Pepsi	1.80	2.50
Tango Orange	1.80	2.50
Lemonade	1.80	2.50
Orange Juice	2.00	2.70
Apple Juice	2.00	2.70
Cranberry Juice	2.00	2.70
Squash & Water/Soda	50p	1.00
		Btl / Can
Still Water		2.00
Sparkling Water		2.00
J2O Orange & Passion Fruit		2.70
J2O Apple & Raspberry		2.70
Elderflower Presse		3.00
Ginger Beer		3.00
Dandelion & Burdock		3.00
Red Bull		2.70
Tonic / Slimline Tonic		1.50



Drinks

Beer

Carlsberg	2.40 half / 4.70 pint
Budweiser Lager	4.00
San Miguel Lager	4.00
San Miguel O.O Lager	3.50
Butcombe Original Beer	4.50
Corona	4.00

Cider

Thatcher's Gold	2.60 half /	/ 5.20 pint
Thatcher's Gold Original C	ider	4.60
Thatcher's Haze Cider		4.60
Thatcher's Rose		4.60
Thatcher's Blood Orange C	lider	4.60
Thatcher's Apple & Blacker	urrant	4.60
Thatcher 0% Alcohol		4.00

Bottles

WKD	4.50
Smirnoff Ice	4.50

White Wine

White Zinfandel

	Small	Medium	Large	Bottle	
Pinot Grigio	4.50	6.00	7.95	19.95	
Chardonnay	4.75	6.25	8.50	22.95	
Sauvignon Blanc	4.50	6.00	7.95	19.95	
Red Wine	Small	Medium	Large	Bottle	
Shiraz	4.50	6.00	7.95	19.95	
Merlot	4.50	6.00	7.95	19.95	
Rose Wine	Small	Medium	Large	Bottle	
Pinot Grigio Blush	4.50	6.00	7.95	19.95	

Welcome to the best views in Weston-super-Mare

4.50 6.00 7.95 19.95

Spirits

Smirnoff Vodka	4.50
Gordons Original Dry Gin	5.50
Gordons Pink Gin	5.50
Captain Morgan's Spiced Gold Rum	4.50
Captain Morgan's Dark Rum	4.50
Malibu Coconut Rum	4.50
Bacardi White Rum	4.50
Jack Daniels Bourbon	4.50
Bells Whisky	4.50
Southern Comfort Whisky	4.50
Courvoisier Cognac	4.50

Add a mixer for just 50p

